

AGC/SD/SE/2018/63

November 16, 2018

Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001	Corporate Relationship Department National Stock Exchange Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
--	--

Dear Sir,


Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement clippings pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 related to Unaudited Financial Results of the Company (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter/half-year ended September 30, 2018

Ref.: Scrip code BSE: 500463/NSE: AGCNET

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of the Newspaper Advertisement published today i.e. on Friday, November 16, 2018, in The Free Press Journal, *english edition* and Navshakti, *hindi edition* for the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter/half-year ended September 30, 2018.

This is for your information, record and necessary action.

Thanking You,
For AGC Networks Limited



Aditya Goswami
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As above



SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN - L28129MH1986PLC040482
Regd. Off: Plot # 13-16, Dewan Industrial estate, Village Naval, Palghar (W), Thane - 401044, Maharashtra
TEL NO: (2525) 254832; Fax no: 91-2525-254932; Email ID: contact@spentafoods.com Website: www.spentafoods.com

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2018 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1156.99	2008.75	1229.88	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	120.4	181.69	151.32	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	120.4	181.69	151.32	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.91	138.42	119.68	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	85.51	131.2	118.66	
6	Equity Share Capital	276.43	276.43	276.43	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2298	2298	2137.26	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic	3.09	4.75	4.33	
	(b) Diluted	3.09	4.75	4.33	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Spenta International Limited
Sd/-
Danny F. Hansofia
Managing Director
DIN NO: 00203497

Date: 14/11/2018
Place: Palghar

Kridhan Infra Limited
Regd Office: 203, Joshi Chamber, Ahmedabad Street, Camae Bundar, Masjid (East), Mumbai-400 009
Corp. Office: Unit No. 104, Samanar Complex, Opp. Solitaire Park, Guru Harjotindji Road, Beside Mirador Hotel, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400099.
CIN: L27100MH2006PLC160602; Tel No: +91 40589 589
Web site: www.kridhan.com; Email ID: cs@kridhan.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	1,393	2,216	1,985	17,190
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	332	737	53	1,489
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) including profit from associate	47	77	53	1,453
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) including profit from associate	92	114	3	1,450
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including profit from associate	92	114	3	1,450
6	Equity Share Capital	1,896	1,896	1,482	1,896
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.10	0.12	0.00	1.53
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	0.10	0.12	0.00	1.53
	2. Diluted	0.10	0.12	0.00	1.49

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. and our Company's website www.kridhan.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kridhan Infra Limited
Sd/-
Shekhar Bhawanias
Independent Director
DIN: 03604299

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2018

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 738, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018 (₹ in lakh)

Particulars	3 Months ended on 30-09-2018	Six months ended on 30-09-2018	Corresponding 3 months ended on 30-09-2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1327.77	3138.63	1476.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	90.87	208.86	110.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	90.87	208.86	110.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	72.37	172.86	81.45
Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	72.37	172.86	81.45
Equity Share Capital	298.01	298.01	298.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	1.80	4.29	2.02
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic/diluted (Rs.)	1.80	4.29	2.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
Executive Director
DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
Date: 14th November, 2018

GE Power India Limited
CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379
Registered Office: The International, V Floor, 16, Marine Lines Cross Road No. 1, Off Maharashtra Karve Road, Churchgate, Mumbai-400 020
Website: www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited | E-Mail ID: in.investor-relations@ge.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2018 (₹ in Millions, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Six Months Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017
		1.	Total income from operations	5898.3
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	825.6	983.1	127.7
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.9	85.8	111.1
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	52.5	76.9	65.6
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	47.7	67.1	62.9
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve *	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	0.78	1.14	0.98
	Diluted :	0.78	1.14	0.98

*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2018 was ₹ 7635.4 millions

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and six months ended 30 September 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited).

b) The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November 2018. The unaudited results for the quarter and six months have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

(Andrew H DeLeone)
Managing Director
DIN 07840902

Place : Gurugram
Date : 14 November 2018

PARMAX LAB LIMITED
Regd. Office: Gola No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunarbhathi, Mumbai - 400 022.
Tel: 022-30015666, Fax: 24057708, Email: info@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com
CIN: -L36912MH1982PLC027925

EXTRACT UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.09.2017
	Current Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	
Total Income from Operations (net)	196.51	369.13	129.94
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax.	(1.25)	(12.76)	(22.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority interest)	(1.25)	(12.76)	(22.16)
Equity Share Capital	850.4866	850.4866	850.4866
Reserves (Excluding revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2018)	14.72	14.72	-
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	(0.01)	(0.15)	(0.26)
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	(0.01)	(0.15)	(0.26)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018 filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial result for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited
Sd/-
Prakash M Shah
Whole Time Director & CEO
DIN NO. 00440980

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2018

R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office : MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037
Cin No. L45202MH1957PLC010986
Telephone No. 022-24148082 Email id: rjshah_191@hotmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income/revenue from operations (net)	39.89	31.56	93.48
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.03	11.18	18.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.03	11.18	18.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (before Extraordinary items)	5.22	8.45	13.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.22	8.45	13.65
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	5.22	8.45	13.65
Equity Share Capital	28.01	28.01	28.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0	0	0
Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each not annualised			
Basic : (In Rs.)	1.86	3.02	4.87
Diluted : (In Rs.)	1.86	3.02	4.87

NOTES :

1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2018.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED
PLACE: Mumbai
DATE: 14.11.2018
(Ms. K.R. Shah)
Managing Director

VERITAS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L23209MH1985PLC035702
Regd Office: Veritas house, 3rd Floor, 70 Mint Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001.
Tel Phone: 91 22 2275 5555/61840000, Fax: 91 2275 5556/61840001, Website: www.veritasindia.net

STATEMENTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Half-year ended 30-09-2018	Quarter ended 30-09-2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from Operations	9,148.27	17,700.16	13,227.89
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	360.84	454.78	350.14
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	360.84	454.78	350.14
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	238.84	306.82	271.56
5	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations (after tax)	-	-	-
6	Profit / (Loss) for the period	238.84	306.82	271.56
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	238.84	306.82	271.56
8	Earning per equity share (For Continuing operation):			
	(1) Basic	0.89	1.14	1.01
	(2) Diluted	0.89	1.14	1.01

Notes:

(a) The financial Results of the company for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2018 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2018. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited Review of these results.

(b) The Financial Result of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

(g) There financial results are available on the company's website http://www.veritasindia.net and Bombay Stock Exchange website. "www.bseindia.com"

for VERITAS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Nitin Kumar Dwidania
Director
DIN: 00210289

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2018

AGC NETWORKS LIMITED
Registered Office :- Equinox Business Park (Peninsula Techno Park), Off Bandra Kurla Complex, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070. CIN : L32200MH1986PLC040652

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2018 (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six month ended		Year ended Audited
	Unaudited 30/09/2018	Unaudited 30/06/2018	Unaudited 30/09/2017	Unaudited 30/09/2018	
Total income from operations	196.72	188.31	172.22	385.03	733.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4.17	3.62	(4.38)	7.79	(12.73)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5.68	6.28	2.68	11.96	6.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4.64	5.78	1.27	10.42	2.69
Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	8.23	8.53	1.25	16.76	2.39
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	11.36	8.61	2.73	19.97	(0.66)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	29.74	28.47	28.47	29.74	28.47
Reserves as shown in the audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	61.64
Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):					
Basic (in Rs.)	1.62	2.03	0.44	3.63	0.84
Diluted (in Rs.)	1.59	2.02	0.44	3.57	0.83

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financials results for the quarter and six months ended on 30 September 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For AGC Networks Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Verma
Whole Time Director
DIN: 06871685

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 15, 2018

SHIRPUR GOLD REFINERY LIMITED
Regd. Office: Railway Side, Shivpur, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra-425405
CIN: L31900MH1984PLC034601 www.shirpurgold.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30-Sept-18	Quarter ended 30-Sept-17	Half Year ended 30-Sept-2018	Quarter ended 30-Sept-18	Quarter ended 30-Sept-17	Half Year ended 30-Sept-2018
1 Total Income from Operations	48,661.08	48,270.56	101,024.50	175,375.88	132,472.91	320,389.55
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	83.20	85.31	179.85	458.58	365.26	887.08
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	83.20	85.31	179.85	458.58	365.26	887.08
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	66.07	67.92	142.82	441.45	347.87	850.05
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	67.70	68.80	144.58	443.08	348.76	851.81
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.23	0.49	1.52	1.19	2.92
1. Basic	0.23	0.23	0.49	1.52	1.19	2.92
2. Diluted	0.23	0.23	0.49	1.52	1.19	2.92

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the unaudited quarterly unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.shirpurgold.com respectively and Company's website at www.shirpurgold.com

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November 2018

Mukund Galgali
Chairman

QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered Office: 416, HUBTOWN Solaris, NS Phadke Road, Opp. Telli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400069
CIN: L35999MH1980PLC304763

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending 30-Sep-18	Year To Date 30-Sep-18	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-Sep-17
		1	Total Income from Operations	448.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	433.65	409.81	(9.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items#)	433.65	409.81	(9.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	434.19	411.45	(12.44)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	434.19	411.45	(12.44)
6	Equity Share Capital	699.50	699.50	699.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,391.49)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	14.31	13.56	(0.41)
	2) Diluted:	14.31	13.56	(0.41)

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 13th November, 2018 and also Limited Review Report were carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

NOTE:-

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website i.e. (www.qdvl.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Date : - 13 November , 2018
Place : - Mumbai

For Quantum Digital Vision (India) Limited
Sd/-
Shakuntla Dassani
Director

SHARON BIO-MEDICINE LTD.
REGISTERED OFFICE & amp; WORKS : W-34 & amp; 34/1, MIDC, Taloja, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra (India)410208
CORP: 601, PROXIMA, Plot No. 19, Sector- 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400 705
Website : www.sharonbio.com CIN : L24110MH1989PLC052251
Tel.: 91 22 67944000, Fax: 91 22 67944001, E-mail : investor_complaints@sharonbio.com

Extract of Statement

वसुली अधिकारी मराठा सहकारी बँक लि.

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : मल्टीमीडीय, १६६, सर एम. व्ही. रोड, नरमन प्वाइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१, फोन: (०२२) २६८४ ८६३२ / १४ / १५.

पुनर्विलंबित सूचना

निम्नलिखित कर्जदारांकडून एकूण धर्मीत कर्ज रकमेच्या वसुलीकरिता उप निबंधक, सहकारी संस्था, महाराष्ट्र शासन, मुंबई (प्रति निवृत्तीवर) यांनी पारित केल्यानुसार वसुली अधिकार्याद्वारे प्रत्यक्ष ताबा घेण्यात आलेल्या निम्नलिखित कर्जदार आणि इतर यांच्या नावे "जशी आहे, जेणे आहे आणि जे काही आहे" या तत्वावर मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी मोहोरखंड विविदा मागविण्यात येत आहेत. मालमतेचा तपशील खालीलप्रमाणे आहे.

Table with 5 columns: कर्जदाराचे नाव, मिळकतीचे वर्णन, वाजवी किंमत, इसारा रक्कम (रु. इच्छे), निरीक्षणार्थी तारीख व वेळ. Includes entries for Mersal Hotel, Mersal E-News, Mersal Raj, and Mersal Raj Pankaj.

अटी आणि शर्ती :- ०१. हिलावयाच्या अटी आणि शर्ती असलेल्या किंवा इतर माहिती असलेली बोली प्रत्येक रु. १००/- भरून मिळकतीच्या निरीक्षणार्थी तारखेनंतर कोणत्याही कामाच्या दिवशी कार्यालयीन वेळेत वसुली अधिकार्यांच्या कार्यालयीन मिळकतीत येईल. ०२. इच्छुक बोलीदारांनी त्यांच्या बोली मुंबई येथे देय मराठा सहकारी बँक लिमिटेडच्या नावे प-ऑर्डर/डीडीद्वारे वर नमूद केल्याप्रमाणे च्या व्याजमुक्त इसारा अनामत रकमेसह बंद पकिटद्वारे पाठवाव्यात. बोली दि. १४.१२.२०१८ रोजी किंवा त्यापुढील दि. १५.१२.२०१८ रोजी किंवा त्यापुढील दि. १५.१२.२०१८ रोजी किंवा त्यापुढील दि. १५.१२.२०१८ रोजी सकाळी ११.०० वा. उघडण्यात येतील. उपरिष्ठित बोलीदारांना त्यांच्या बोली वाढविण्याची संधी दिली जाईल. ०३. यशस्वी बोलीदारांनी वित्त इसारा रकम भरून अंतिम बोली रकमेची २५% आणि उर्वरित ७५% रकम १५ दिवसांत म्हणजेच २१.१२.२०१८ रोजी दुपारी ४.०० किंवा त्यापुढील दि. २१.१२.२०१८ रोजी सकाळी ११.०० वा. उघडण्यात येतील. ०४. वरील चर्च ३ महिने दिलेल्याप्रमाणे बोली रकमेची २५% रकम भरण्यास यशस्वी बोलीदारांनी कसूर केल्यास जमा केलेली इसारा रकम जात होईल. तसेच यशस्वी बोलीदारांनी २१.१२.२०१८ रोजी किंवा त्यापुढील दि. २१.१२.२०१८ रोजी रकम भरण्यात कसूर केल्यास तोपर्यंत प्रदान केलेल्या रकमा जात होतील आणि मिळकत पुन्हा विक्रीस देवली जाईल व नव्याने नंतरच्या तारखेस पुन्हा विकली जाईल. ०५. वसुली अधिकारी कोणत्याही कारणाने न देता कोणत्याही अथवा सर्व प्रस्ताव स्वीकारण्याचे किंवा फेटाळण्याचे, हिलाव पुढे दळणपत्र/चद करणे असेच आणखी सूचना न देता हिलाव विक्रीच्या अटी किंवा शर्तीमध्ये सुधारणा करण्याचे अधिकारसुद्धा राखून ठेविले आहेत. ०६. या जाहिरातीद्वारे उपरोक्त कर्जदार / वरील मिळकतीचे मालक यांनी कायदेशीररीतीने ३० दिवसांची सूचना आहे असे गृहित धरते. ०७. निविदा सादर करणाऱ्यांनी पॅनकार्ड आणि चर किंवा व्यवसायाचा पुराव्याचा कोणत्याही दस्तऐवजाची प्रत संदर्भातील दस्तऐवज विविदा प्रभास सादर करणे आवश्यक आहे. ०८. यासंबंधी कोणत्याही वाद निमोर्ण झाल्यास त्याचे निवारण फक्त मुंबईच्या कोर्टाच्या अधिकारक्षेत्रात राहिले.

(मालचंद्र एन. राजस) वसुली अधिकारी, मुंबई (एमसीएस २६६, सर एम. व्ही. रोड, नरमन प्वाइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१, फोन: (०२२) २६८४ ८६३२ / १४ / १५)

दिनांक : १५.११.२०१८. ठिकाण : मुंबई. * उपरोक्तित मराठी मजकुरामध्ये काही संदर्भित असल्यास / आढळल्यास इंग्रजी मजकूर प्राधान्य मानावा.

R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED. Registered Office: MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2018. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 30.09.2018, Quarter Ended 30.09.2017, Half Year Ended 30.09.2018.

For R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED (Ms. K.R. Shah) Managing Director. PLACE: Mumbai DATE: 14.11.2018

DEEP DIAMOND INDIA LIMITED. 101, HEMU PLAZA, D.J. ROAD, MUMBAI - 400056. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018. Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2018, Quarter ended 30.09.2017, Half year ended 30.09.2018.

Prakash Subhaki Director. Date: 15th November, 2018.

tarmat ltd. (Formerly known as Roman Tarmat Limited). Regd. Office: Tank Road, Off Gen Vaidya Marg, Gorseong East, Mumbai 400 063. CIN: L45203MH1986PLC038535. Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018.

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2018, Quarter ended 30.09.2017, Half Year ended 30.09.2018. Includes Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and Equity Share Capital.

For Tarmat Limited Sd/- Dilip Varghese Managing Director Din No.: 01424196. Place: Mumbai Date: 14.11.2018

SOLID STONE COMPANY LIMITED. Regd. Office: 1501, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018. Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 30.09.2018, Quarter Ended 30.06.2018, Quarter Ended 30.09.2017, Half Year Ended 30.09.2018, Half Year Ended 30.09.2017, Year Ended 31.03.2018.

For Solid Stone Company Limited Sd/- Mr. Milan B. Khakhar Chairman and Managing Director DIN : 00394065. Place: Mumbai Date: 14th November, 2018

राजसंकेत रिअॅल्टी लिमिटेड. सहायक: एल०१०१एमएच१८०पीएलसी०६२०२. नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १३९, सेसतारि चॅम्बर्स, २ रा मजला, नर्मनदास मारु रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००२३. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018. Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2018, Quarter ended 30.09.2017, Half year ended 30.09.2018.

चंचालक मंडळाच्यातीने राजसंकेत रिअॅल्टी लिमिटेडसाठी होराकुमार व्ही. सुरजिभा पुणेकर संचालक (सहायक: ०१६१२३२३) दिनांक: १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८

KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD. Regd. Office: Four Mango Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018. Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2018, Quarter ended 30.09.2017, Half Year ended 30.09.2018.

By Order of the Board Sd/- Subir Chaki Managing Director DIN : 05174555. Date: 14th November 2018 Place: Kolkata

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LIMITED. Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co. op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080. Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2018. Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 30/9/2018, Quarter Ended 30/9/2017, Half Year Ended 30/9/2018, Year Ended 31/3/2018.

For Trans Freight Containers Ltd. Sd/- Badal Mittal Director DIN : 0076143. Place: Mumbai Date: 14/11/2018

HDFC MUTUAL FUND BHAROSA APNO KA. HDFC Asset Management Company Limited. A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments. Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parel Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Launch of Plan under HDFC Fixed Maturity Plans - Series 43.

NOTICE. Investors may note that the units of the above-mentioned Plan will be listed on the Stock Exchange(s) as mentioned in the Scheme Information Document where they can purchase/ sell units on a continuous basis.

Table with 3 columns: Name of Plan, NFO Opening Date, NFO Closing Date. HDFC FMP 1232D November 2018 (1) November 27, 2018 November 27, 2018

For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited. Place: Mumbai Date: November 15, 2018 Chief Compliance Officer

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

FOMENTO. फोमेन्टो रिसॉर्ट्स अँड हॉटेल्स लिमिटेड. नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सिडेड दि गोवा, वैग्नूमि बीच, गोवा-४०३००४. वेबसाईट: www.cidadedegoa.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखात)

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, 30.09.2018, 30.09.2017, 30.09.2018, 30.09.2017, 30.09.2018. Includes Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, and Equity Share Capital.

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर इक्वियटि) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.cidadedegoa.com वर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

२. वरील नमूद निष्कर्ष हे १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलीकित करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले.

३. आवश्यकतेनुसार आडवेवारी पुनर्गटित/पुनर्गटित करण्यात आली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता अंजु टिब्लो व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक आणि सीईओ दिनांक: १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ डीआयएन: ००१८१७२२

रामेश्वर मोडिया

AGC NETWORKS LIMITED. Registered Office: Equinox Business Park (Peninsula Techno Park), Off Bandra Kurla Complex, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400 070. Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30 September 2018. Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 30/09/2018, Quarter ended 30/06/2018, Quarter ended 30/09/2017, Six month ended 30/09/2018, Six month ended 30/09/2017, Year ended 31/03/2018.

For AGC Networks Limited Sd/- Sanjeev Verma Director DIN : 06871685. Place: Mumbai Date: November 15, 2018

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2018. Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 30/09/2018, Quarter ended 30/06/2018, Quarter ended 30/09/2017, Six month ended 30/09/2018, Six month ended 30/09/2017, Year ended 31/03/2018.

For AGC Networks Limited Sd/- Sanjeev Verma Director DIN : 06871685. Place: Mumbai Date: November 15, 2018